Schutzengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg
RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2025/2026
Luftpistole Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

Anzahl WK Ringe

3

W W W www

1. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5

2. Germania GroRalbershof 1

3. Silberdistel Neutras 2

4. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3

5. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4

6. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3

7. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4
Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 3 (04.12.2025)

Mannschaft Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 910,0
Germania GroRalbershof 1 8947
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 892,9
Silberdistel Neutras 2 885,8
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 881,0
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 862,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 849,1
Runde 2 (13.11.2025)

Mannschaft Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 922,1
Germania GroRalbershof 1 895,0
Silberdistel Neutras 2 887,8
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 885,3
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 865,8
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 863,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 837,2
Runde 1 (23.10.2025)

Mannschaft Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 909,5
Germania GroRalbershof 1 894,8
Silberdistel Neutras 2 887,7
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 882,7
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 867,1
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 866,4
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 844.,8

2741,6
2684,5
2661,3
2660,9
2613,2
25027
2531,1

J-Ringe
913,87
894,83
887,10
886,97
871,07
864,23
843,70

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2025

05.12.2025



