

Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg

RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2025/2026

Luftpistole Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang	Mannschaft	Anzahl	WK	Ringe	Ø-Ringe
1.	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5	3	2741,6	913,87	
2.	Germania Großalbershof 1	3	2684,5	894,83	
3.	Silberdistel Neutras 2	3	2661,3	887,10	
4.	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3	3	2660,9	886,97	
5.	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4	3	2613,2	871,07	
6.	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3	3	2592,7	864,23	
7.	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4	3	2531,1	843,70	

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 3 (04.12.2025)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5	910,0
Germania Großalbershof 1	894,7
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3	892,9
Silberdistel Neutras 2	885,8
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4	881,0
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3	862,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4	849,1

Runde 2 (13.11.2025)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5	922,1
Germania Großalbershof 1	895,0
Silberdistel Neutras 2	887,8
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3	885,3
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4	865,8
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3	863,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4	837,2

Runde 1 (23.10.2025)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5	909,5
Germania Großalbershof 1	894,8
Silberdistel Neutras 2	887,7
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3	882,7
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3	867,1
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4	866,4
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4	844,8